Features and Benefits
■ Magnetic drive
■ Dry, vacuum sealed register
■ Option for “reed switch” sensor
■ Register can rotate 360°
■ Paddle wheel design prevents jamming and
damage due to solid debris
■ Measuring element suits range of water meter sizes

i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
BERMAD Irrigation
Ordering Guide
Example: TURBO-IR – 65 – BD – M3 – PG – Y/S2
Code
Polyester Green PG
Coating
Type
Turbo-IR
CodeSize
2” - 50 mm 50
21/2” - 65 mm 65
3” - 80 mm 80
4” - 100 mm 100
5” - 125 mm 125
6” - 150 mm 150
8” - 200 mm 200
10” - 250 mm 250
12” - 300 mm 300
CodeFlange Drilling
ISO-16 16
ANSI-125 A1
BSTD BD
ABNT B6
JIS16 J1
ASTE SE
ASTD SD
CodeMeasure Units
Cubic Meter M3
2”-6”
50-150 mm
2”-12”
50-300 mm
8”-12”
200-300 mm
S3
S2
S1
100 Liter
1m3
10m3
1 Pulse for each
Turbo-IR 50 M PG16
Output Pulse Options